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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 10/26/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Mon 10/26/2015 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Out of Mind Book Club Columbia Elementary School
Tue 10/27/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Thu 10/29/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Fri 10/30/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Mon 11/02/2015 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Mon 11/02/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Tue 11/03/2015 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Wed 11/04/2015 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Wed 11/04/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Thu 11/05/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Fri 11/06/2015 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Fri 11/06/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Mon 11/09/2015 8:00 am 3:30 pm CIS Book Fair Columbia Elementary School
Mon 11/09/2015 3:30 pm 5:00 pm JV Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Mon 11/09/2015 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Mon 11/09/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Tue 11/10/2015 8:00 am 3:30 pm CIS Book Fair Columbia Elementary School
Tue 11/10/2015 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Tue 11/10/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Wed 11/11/2015 8:00 am 3:30 pm CIS Book Fair Columbia Elementary School
Wed 11/11/2015 3:30 pm 5:00 pm JV Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Wed 11/11/2015 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Wed 11/11/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Thu 11/12/2015 8:00 am 3:30 pm CIS Book Fair Columbia Elementary School
Thu 11/12/2015 3:30 pm 5:00 pm JV Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Thu 11/12/2015 4:00 pm 7:00 pm CIS Book Fair Columbia Elementary School
Thu 11/12/2015 4:00 pm 7:30 pm CIS Parent/Teacher Conferences Columbia Elementary School
Thu 11/12/2015 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Thu 11/12/2015 8:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Fri 11/13/2015 8:00 am 3:30 pm CIS Book Fair Columbia Elementary School
Fri 11/13/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Dance Practice CES Gym
Fri 11/13/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Sat 11/14/2015 9:30 am 8:30 pm KBA - Kings Youth Basketball CES Gym
Sun 11/15/2015 2:00 pm 4:00 pm Dance Practice CES Gym
Mon 11/16/2015 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Mon 11/16/2015 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Mon 11/16/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
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Tue 11/17/2015 7:00 pm 8:00 pm 6th Grade Band Concert CES Gym
Wed 11/18/2015 3:30 pm 5:00 pm JV Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Wed 11/18/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Thu 11/19/2015 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Thu 11/19/2015 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Thu 11/19/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Fri 11/20/2015 3:30 pm 4:45 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Fri 11/20/2015 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Fri 11/20/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Sat 11/21/2015 9:30 am 8:30 pm KBA - Kings Youth Basketball CES Gym
Sun 11/22/2015 9:30 am 5:30 pm KBA - Kings Youth Basketball CES Gym
Mon 11/23/2015 3:30 pm 5:00 pm JV Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Mon 11/23/2015 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Mon 11/23/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Tue 11/24/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Mon 11/30/2015 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Mon 11/30/2015 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Mon 11/30/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Tue 12/01/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Tue 12/01/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Wed 12/02/2015 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Wed 12/02/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Thu 12/03/2015 9:00 am 1:00 pm OEP Field Trip Mason City Municipal Court

Columbia Elementary School
Thu 12/03/2015 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Thu 12/03/2015 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Thu 12/03/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Fri 12/04/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Fri 12/04/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Kings Rec Basketball Practice CES Gym
Sat 12/05/2015 9:00 am 8:00 pm KBA 4th-6th Grade Games CES Gym
Sun 12/06/2015 11:00 am 8:00 pm KBA 4th-6th Grade Games CES Gym
Mon 12/07/2015 3:30 pm 5:00 pm JV Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Mon 12/07/2015 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Mon 12/07/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Tue 12/08/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Tue 12/08/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Wed 12/09/2015 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Wed 12/09/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
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Thu 12/10/2015 3:30 pm 5:00 pm JV Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Thu 12/10/2015 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Thu 12/10/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Fri 12/11/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Fri 12/11/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Sat 12/12/2015 9:00 am 8:00 pm KBA 4th-6th Grade Games CES Gym
Sun 12/13/2015 11:00 am 8:00 pm KBA 4th-6th Grade Games CES Gym
Mon 12/14/2015 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Mon 12/14/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Tue 12/15/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Tue 12/15/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Wed 12/16/2015 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Varsity Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Wed 12/16/2015 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Wed 12/16/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Thu 12/17/2015 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Thu 12/17/2015 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Thu 12/17/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Fri 12/18/2015 3:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Fri 12/18/2015 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Wed 12/30/2015 2:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Dance Practice CES Gym
Mon 01/04/2016 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Mon 01/04/2016 4:00 pm 5:30 pm JV Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Mon 01/04/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Tue 01/05/2016 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Tue 01/05/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Wed 01/06/2016 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Wed 01/06/2016 4:00 pm 5:30 pm JV Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Wed 01/06/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Thu 01/07/2016 8:30 am 11:30 am Yearbook Activities Photos Columbia Elementary School
Thu 01/07/2016 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Thu 01/07/2016 4:00 pm 5:30 pm JV Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Thu 01/07/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Fri 01/08/2016 3:30 pm 5:00 pm JV Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Fri 01/08/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Sat 01/09/2016 9:00 am 8:00 pm KBA 4th-6th Grade Games CES Gym
Sun 01/10/2016 9:00 am 8:00 pm KBA 4th-6th Grade Games CES Gym
Mon 01/11/2016 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Mon 01/11/2016 4:00 pm 5:30 pm JV Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
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Wed 01/13/2016 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Varsity Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Wed 01/13/2016 4:00 pm 5:30 pm JV Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Wed 01/13/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Thu 01/14/2016 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Thu 01/14/2016 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Fri 01/15/2016 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Fri 01/15/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Sat 01/16/2016 9:00 am 8:00 pm KBA 4th-6th Grade Games CES Gym
Sun 01/17/2016 9:00 am 8:00 pm KBA 4th-6th Grade Games CES Gym
Tue 01/19/2016 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Tue 01/19/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Thu 01/21/2016 3:30 pm 4:30 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Thu 01/21/2016 3:30 pm 5:00 pm JV Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Thu 01/21/2016 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Thu 01/21/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Sun 01/24/2016 9:00 am 8:00 pm KBA 4th-6th Grade Games CES Gym
Mon 01/25/2016 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Mon 01/25/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Tue 01/26/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Wed 01/27/2016 3:00 pm 4:30 pm JV Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Wed 01/27/2016 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Wed 01/27/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Thu 01/28/2016 3:30 pm 5:00 pm JV Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Thu 01/28/2016 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Thu 01/28/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Fri 01/29/2016 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Fri 01/29/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Sat 01/30/2016 9:00 am 8:00 pm KBA 4th-6th Grade Games CES Gym
Sun 01/31/2016 9:00 am 8:00 pm KBA 4th-6th Grade Games CES Gym
Mon 02/01/2016 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Mon 02/01/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Tue 02/02/2016 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Tue 02/02/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Wed 02/03/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Thu 02/04/2016 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Freshman Men's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Thu 02/04/2016 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
Thu 02/04/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Fri 02/05/2016 3:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Women's Basketball Practice CES Gym
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Fri 02/05/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Sat 02/06/2016 9:00 am 8:00 pm KBA 4th-6th Grade Games CES Gym
Sun 02/07/2016 All Day All Day Crystal Clear Science Set-up CES Gym
Mon 02/08/2016 All Day All Day Crystal Clear Science 6th Grade CES Gym
Wed 02/10/2016 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Dance Practice CES Gym
Wed 02/10/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Thu 02/11/2016 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Dance Practice CES Gym
Thu 02/11/2016 4:00 pm 7:30 pm CIS Parent/Teacher Conferences Columbia Elementary School
Fri 02/12/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Sat 02/13/2016 9:00 am 8:00 pm KBA 4th-6th Grade Games CES Gym
Sun 02/14/2016 9:00 am 8:00 pm KBA 4th-6th Grade Games CES Gym
Tue 02/16/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Wed 02/17/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Thu 02/18/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Fri 02/19/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Sat 02/20/2016 9:00 am 8:00 pm KBA 4th-6th Grade Games CES Gym
Sun 02/21/2016 9:00 am 8:00 pm KBA 4th-6th Grade Games CES Gym
Mon 02/22/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Tue 02/23/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Wed 02/24/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Thu 02/25/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Fri 02/26/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Sat 02/27/2016 9:00 am 8:45 pm KBA 4th-6th Grade Games CES Gym
Sun 02/28/2016 11:00 am 7:45 pm KBA 4th-6th Grade Games CES Gym
Mon 02/29/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Tue 03/01/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Wed 03/02/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Thu 03/03/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Fri 03/04/2016 6:00 pm 9:00 pm KBA Practice CES Gym
Sat 03/05/2016 11:00 am 9:00 pm KBA 4th-6th Grade Games CES Gym
Sun 03/06/2016 11:00 am 8:00 pm KBA 4th-6th Grade Games CES Gym


